
AGENDA 
Forsyth County Board of Equalization Hearings 

Forsyth County Courthouse 
Grand Jury Room 

101 East Courthouse Square 
Cumming, GA 30040 

I. Call Hearings to Order (Chairperson) 
II. Hearing of  appeals

a. Chairperson of the respective board (Board I or Board II) is in charge of appeal hearings
b. Board of Equalization will follow procedures established by the board at the 2023 annual

meeting.  Copies of  Procedures of the Forsyth County Board of Equalization may be
obtained from the Clerk of Superior Court at the following locations:

i. Forsyth County Courthouse
Clerk of Superior Court
101 E. Courthouse Square
Cumming, GA  30040
Monday-Friday 8:30 AM to 5:00 PM
Available during hearing dates of the Board of Equalization

III. Adjournment

Hearing Dates 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024
Wednesday, January 10, 2024
Thursday, January 11, 2024
Friday, January 12, 2024
Tuesday, January 16, 2024
Wednesday, January 17, 2024
Thursday, January 18, 2024

Friday, January 19, 2024
Monday, January 22, 2024
Tuesday, January 23, 2024
Wednesday, January 24, 2024
Thursday, January 25, 2024
Friday, January 26, 2024
Wednesday, January 31, 2024

Thursday, February 1, 2024
Friday, February 2, 2024
Monday, February 5, 2024
Tuesday, February 6, 2024
Wednesday, February 7, 2024
Monday, February 12, 2024
Tuesday, February 13, 204

Wednesday, February 14, 2024
Thursday, February 15, 2024
Friday, February 16, 2024




